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OFFICIAL EMAIL

Lisa Meredith <Imeredith@foleypolice.org>

Agenda Item Request- Foley Pd

Wayne <wtrawick@trawickb.com> Mon, Feb 12, 2024 at 10:33 AM
To: Lisa Meredith <Imeredith@foleypolice.org>, Michael Thompson <mthompson@cityoffoley.org>, Miranda Bell
<mbell@cityoffoley.org>

Cc: David Wilson <dwilson@cityoffoley.org>, Thurston Bullock <tbullock@foleypolice.org>, Kevin Carnley
<kcarnley@foleypolice.org>, FUQUA TONY <tfuqua@foleypolice.org>

I'm good for the agenda.

Wayne
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